
R SANTA MARGARITA 0.7 0.7

R EL TORO/ SANTIAGO CYN 15.1 15.8

C CHAPMAN 2.3 18.1

L CRAWFORD CYN 1.1 19.2

R NEWPORT 0.7 19.9

L FOOTHILL 0.3 20.2

R ARROYO 0.8 21.0

L SKYLINE 0.3 21.3

R RED HILL 1.3 22.6

L BRYAN 4.0 26.6

L JEFFERY 0.5 27.1

R IRVINE BLVD/ TRABUCO 9.3 36.4

L MARGUERITE 2.9 39.3

L SANTA MARGARITA 0.1 39.4

R 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 39.4

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

39 MILES             ROLLIES           M7


